11/01

11/02

11/03

11/04

11/07

11/08

11/09

11/10

11/14

11/15

11/16

11/17

11/18

11/22

11/28

11/29

11/30

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
November 1-30, 2016

Met with staff members

Met with Chairman Johnson
Facilitated Barton Fort Riley campus forums

Met with Senator Jerry Moran
Met with staff members
Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board Study Session

Met with KSBN Visitors

Met with staff members
Met with KSBN Visitors

Participated in Strategic Planning, Ft. Leavenworth
Met with staff members

Attended KBOR, ESU

Met with staff members

Met with staff members

Met with staff members

Facilitated Board of Trustees Meeting

Attended USD 428 Foundation Dinner

Facilitated President’s Staff Meeting
Met with staff members

Met with staff members

Hosted Student Holiday Reception



