President's Report of Monthly Activities November 1-30, 2016

11/01	Met with staff members
11/02	Met with Chairman Johnson Facilitated Barton Fort Riley campus forums
11/03	Met with Senator Jerry Moran
11/04	Met with staff members
11/07	Met with staff members
11/08	Met with staff members Facilitated Board Study Session
11/09	Met with KSBN Visitors
11/10	Met with staff members Met with KSBN Visitors
11/14	Participated in Strategic Planning, Ft. Leavenworth
11/15	Met with staff members
11/16	Attended KBOR, ESU
11/17	Met with staff members
11/18	Met with staff members
11/22	Met with staff members Facilitated Board of Trustees Meeting Attended USD 428 Foundation Dinner
11/28	Facilitated President's Staff Meeting Met with staff members
11/29	Met with staff members
11/30	Hosted Student Holiday Reception